REMLEY
REU
REVELL
REYES
RHOADS
RHODES
RHODES
RICHMOND
RICHTER
RICKORDS
RIECK
RIPSLINGER
RIVERA
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBNETT
ROBSON
ROD
RODGERS
RODGERS
RODRIGUEZ
ROGERS
ROGGENBUCK
ROLL
ROMAN
ROMAN
ROMAN
ROSAS
ROSEBROUGH
ROSENBOOM
ROSS

RUGG

RUSH

RUSK
RUTLEDGE
RYAN
RYCKEGHEM
RYMARS
SABEL

SADOFSKY
SAKALOSKY

SANDOVAL
SANDS
SANTILLAN
SARGENT
SASS-LEACH
SAWYER
SCACE
SCHABILION
SCHADT
SCHADT
SCHAECKENBACH
SCHAEFER
SCHAEFFER
SCHALK
SCHERTZ
SCHILLINGER
SCHLOTFELDT
SCHLUE
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMITT
SCHMUECKER
SCHNAUBER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SCHORG
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
SCHRUPP
SCHULTE
SCHULTZ
SCHULZ
SCHUMACHER
SCHWAEGLER

KEVIN
MATTHEW
LAURA
CASSIE
JESSICA
ANDREW
ANDREW
MICHELLE
CARTER
MICHAEL
MEGAN
JOHN
ITZEL
CYNTHIA
LINDA
ARIC
ISABELLA
SEAN
CASEY
JONATHAN
ROBERT
JACOB
JAMES
ETHAN
CHEYENNE

AUSTIN
HARMONIE
RICHARD
RACHEL
TABATHA
LUCAS
RANDY
CONOR
AUSTIN
JOSEPH
MICHAEL
ZACHARY
MARY
JAMES
AUNDREA

KEI
SAMANTHA

RENA
CHRISTOPHER
JEREMY
RANDY
SUSAN

92,218.13
34,111.92
2,745.96
44,550.93
59,380.18
29,947.53
70,468.48
78,247.65
6,913.18
47,696.63
20,813.19
36,060.61
66,461.03
52,382.15
67,770.48
107,429.59
11.07
2,964.42
7,333.28
78,523.05
76,091.33
3,478.25
90,676.77
33,275.56
4,760.00
27,665.03
66,792.59
3,978.45
1,652.00
2,585.23
3,637.58
3,870.90
16,365.05
28,358.22
8,076.50
78,392.81
64,054.32
100,106.86
16,548.43
86,195.89
106,913.51
28,082.18
79,802.15
71,162.92
66,694.85
22,550.47
25.20
119,358.73
69,936.27
44,010.33
51,167.10
82,940.12
2,569.13
5,307.60
56,365.19
15,191.65
8,086.50
3,500.00
32,482.58
138,188.62
99,803.97
4,462.50
16,624.88
112,581.32
107,045.95
50,411.33
75,064.22
3,077.16
151,588.87
114,479.62
2,319.00
110,478.91
87,393.59
110,232.91
45,331.45
65,934.41
92,401.67
111,441.18
975.02
8,871.51
66,777.32
112,067.66
90,051.03
80,977.49
7,765.59
2,209.32

SCHWARTZ

SCROGGINS
SEAGREN
SEAY

SEHIE
SEIFERT
SELINE-PALMER
SENJEM
SENSKE
SERRANO
SERRANO
SHADDEN
SHANNON
SHARFE YOUNG
SHERBEYN
SHERBEYN
SHERIDAN
SHERROD
SHERWOOD
SHIELDS
SHINBORI
SHINNERS
SHIPLEY
SHIPP

SHIRK
SHIRLAW
SHIRLAW
SHOEMAKER
SHOOK

S R
SODAWASSER
SOLIZ

SOLIZ
SOMMER
SOTHMANN
SPEER
SPEER
SPEIDEL
SPRAGGON
STANTON
STATZ
STEBENS
STEINBAUGH
STEINKE
STEPHENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STINSON
STOAKES
STOCKWELL
STOFFER

FERELITH
AUSTIN
LAYLA
AMANDA
ROBERT
ELMER

CASSIDY
JONATHAN
NICHOLAS
KATHERINE
DASHAUNA
JEREMY
REBECCA
JACQUELINE
TIMOTHY
GIANA
KELLEY
MYLIE

CLIFTON
ADRIANNA
JASON
KACEY
JORDAN
CORY
ALICE
DARRYL

BRANDON

TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
MARK
JENNA
JAMES
STANLEY
CAROLYN

65,326.88
92,844.90
52,982.19
8,568.00
2,922.70
2,849.04
49,489.99
8,037.09
111,864.70
104,594.64
77,851.19
11,844.77
85,265.98
90,971.90
6,095.45
1,335.06
3,609.28
30.00
76,656.86
15,144.06
87,170.84
1,224.05
71,708.54
21,225.67
6,429.20
12,877.11
59,017.13
2,608.70
86,238.24
91,825.75
93,256.42
9,021.03
116,905.37
40,571.82
18,248.69
35.88
3,399.27
99,902.13
1,873.99
144,212.94
1,560.38
12,179.07
54,249.41
4,589.35
59,262.31
1,361.83
68,801.85
121,525.07
84,285.13
116,819.98
45,613.28
83,482.23
56,943.66
2,703.96
10,790.31
5,384.82
154,156.94
80,318.87
2,847.98
129,052.01
33,050.00
60,373.59
54,448.27
45,108.00
83,408.11
1,868.75
110,354.76
19,114.76
7,187.04
983.13
3,910.44
22,400.97
48,965.00
77,934.83
62,878.66
136,053.74
87,166.98
26,984.47
8,568.00
78,501.05
22,631.04
57,355.11
4,834.26
7,628.44
56,635.47
450.00

STONEKING JR.
STREET

STREIT
STREMLOW
STRUCKMAN

THARP
THARP-MAYNE
THIESSEN
THOMANN
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOREN
THORINGTON
THORNTON
THOVSON
THUNE
TIEMESSEN
TILLERY
TLATELOLPA

TREVINO-CARDENAS
TRICE

TRIER
TRIMBLE
TRIMBLE
TROJE
TROUPE
TRULSON
TSCHIRHART
TUCKER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TYSON

TYUS

UKAJ

ULLOA
VALENZUELA
VAN BARG
VAN CAMP
VAN CAMP
VAN HESE
VAN HOWE
VAN HOWE
VAN KEULEN
VAN ZUIDEN
VANCAMP
VANCE
VANCE
VANDERWIERE
VANDEWIELE
VANDEWOESTYNE
VANDIVIER
VARGAS

VAZQUEZ

VELEZ GUTIERREZ
VESALGA
VILLANUEVA
VOELKERS
VOELKERS
VOGELE

VOIGTS

VONDERA
VUONG-LYNCH

CHRISTOPHER
JAMES
JAMIE
CATHERINE
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
JAMES
ISRAEL
BRIAN
ALANNAH
BRAD
MARCUS
KIMBERLY
WENDELL
NICHOLAS
DANIEL
ELIZABETH
CARRY
WENDY

MADDISON
KYRA
PATRICE
DANIEL
ARTHESIAN
MARCO
ANTONIO
MARTIN
TEGAN
GONZALO
BROCKTON
CALEB
DANTE
CLAIRE
ANDREW
SHETIGRE

REILLY
TRAVIS
JOE
TAVERAS
ERANDA
NICKOLAS
LEA
LAURA
MOLLIE
NICHOLAS
CHRISTOPHER
NORA

ELOISE

FRANCISCO
THOMAS
SEBASTIAN
MICHELLE

MHISHO

842.26
72,278.97
94,168.27

115,622.35
46,680.72
1,728.59
57,057.17
11,418.33
50,728.61
72,759.85
88,517.23
59,894.26
66,418.62
8,217.40
3,401.71
48,164.31
2,516.81

78,512.05
79,764.28
65,289.41
80,585.13
51,235.44
3,298.27
6,475.68
11,085.22
124,946.79
724.96
67,038.85
38,251.13
68,607.36
2,482.50
98,120.17
55,003.63
30,798.05
56,725.02
162,093.68
74,272.01
2,086.10
3,240.24
4,883.79
77,366.72
1,717.72
79,623.72
90,528.03
31,937.24
75,543.55
105,491.73
67,544.45

93,648.44
17,099.92

WAGGONER
WAGNER
WAIDZULIS
WALKER
WALKER
WALLACE

WAYLAND

WEINSTEIN
WELCH
WELCH
WELCH
WELCH
WENTINK
WERDERITCH
WERNER
WEST
WESTERFIELD
WESTERFIELD-DAWSON
WHALEN
WHEELER
WHITAKER
WHITCHELO
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITEHURST
WIESE
WIESE
WILBURN
WILDER
WILHITE
WILKINS
WILLEMS
WILLETT
WILLEY
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLOWS
WILSON
WILSON
WINTERS
WISE
WITTMANN
WOLF
WOMMACK
WOMMACK
WooD
WO00DS
WO00DS
WOOLAM
WOOLAM
WYE
WYMORE
YAUDAS
YERINGTON
YERINGTON
YERINGTON
YORK
YOUNGERMAN
YOUNGERS
YOUNGQUIST
ZAMORA
ZURCHER

ANDREW

GARYEL
KRISTOPHER
MATTHEW
NICHOLAS
MASON
UKYRIA
MICHELLE
KATHRYN
CHAD
AARON
TODD

ERIKA
MONSHEEKA

DALTON
MAKENZIE
CHRISTINA
BRANDT
JENNIFER
SETH
DAVID
STEVEN
VAN

NATE

BRENNAN
EDWARD

ANNEMARIE
RANDOLPH
KATHY

LEO

LEO

KYLE
ANABELLE
JORDAN
JAMES
CLINT
ALAINA
ALLISON

120,690.19
1,925.25
832.00
640.00
102,865.98
9,854.62
57,001.29
13,708.52
60,049.27
101,850.00
25,347.00
27,080.48

388.44
118,893.57
66,610.60
62,922.12
25.00
72,047.20
110,689.50
396.70
109,984.25
101,855.90
16,303.87
32,445.74
1,062.72
64,436.14
78,014.36
71,414.47
64,838.64
5,254.84
75,643.53
78,211.46
63,645.92
105,099.49
127,778.77
2,952.96
20,918.51
92,622.38
81,943.45
86,481.23
1,343.90
1,691.20
7,469.87
73,334.20
24,084.22
73,100.96
89,167.05
137,274.90
56,777.95
71,839.03

135,887.31
3,673.82
3,221.39
7,289.68

30,713.28
84,305.36
72,919.56
27,918.21
83,341.58
129,244.08
74,637.41
76,121.66
80,282.15
45,035.46
41,495.02
12,470.16
56,058.91
62,870.20
62,581.22
28,414.85
102,138.85
62,469.48
62,882.56
551.25
119,109.45




